MICHIGAN %
INDEPENDENT
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REDISTRICTING

COMMISSION

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission
Special Meeting Agenda
Thursday, Jan. 4 @ 4:30 p.m.
Via Zoom

1. Call to Order/Opening Comments

2. Roll Call
a. Swearing in of New Commissioners

3. Adoption of the Agenda

4. Public Comments

5. Items for Discussion
a. Voting Rights Act Legal Counsel
b. Potential Meeting Schedule

6. New Business

7. Adjournment

4:30 p.m.

4:32 p.m.

4:35 p.m.
4:38 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

5:30 p.m.



