

Michigan Independent Citizens Redistricting Commission Special Meeting Agenda Thursday, Jan. 4 @ 4:30 p.m. Via Zoom

1.	Call to Order/Opening Comments	4:30 p.m.
2.	Roll Call a. Swearing in of New Commissioners	4:32 p.m.
3.	Adoption of the Agenda	4:35 p.m.
4.	Public Comments	4:38 p.m.
5.	Items for Discussion a. Voting Rights Act Legal Counsel b. Potential Meeting Schedule	4:45 p.m.
6.	New Business	5:20 p.m.
7.	Adjournment	5:30 p.m.